 十一、参赛单位报名表    （各单位第一人为领队）
	序号
	单位
	姓名
	性别
	学历
	职称及编号
	身份证号
	联系电话
	是否住宿
	上衣号
	备注

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	6
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	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	　
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
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